LEARN WHILE YOU EARN

BRE YOU IN HIGH SCHOOL2
BE A POLEWORKER!

YOU GET 10

*Help carry out the most important . event

YOU HAVE TO

*Bé a United States Citizen or legal permanent
in our democracy_=ian election resident
*Earn $65 - $180 forlyour, day of service sBe at least 16 years old on Election'Day
while you learn about'élections sAttend a public.or/privatethigh school
eContribute to your community sHave at least'a 2.5 grade point average

*Get permission from your parents and school

For more information, contact your county elections office at the number below or go to
www.sos.ca.gov/county-elections-offices

Alameda

Amador
Butte ...
Calaveras
Colusa

Contra Costa .

Del Norte ...
El Dorado
Fresno

Humboldt
Imperial ...

Kern .
Kings ...

Lassen
Los Angeles
Madera

. (530) 538-7761
. (209) 754-6376
. (530) 458-0500
..(925) 335-7800
. (707) 465-0383
. (530) 621-7480
. (559) 600-8683
. (530) 934-6414
. (707) 445-7481

(760) 482-4226

. (760) 878-0224
. (661) 868-3590
. (559) 582-3211
. (707) 263-2372
. (530) 251-8217
. (562) 466-1310

(559) 675-7720

Mariposa ...
Mendocino
Merced ..
Modoc ...

Placer ....
Plumas ...
Riverside ...
Sacramento ..
San Benito ....
San Bernardino
San Diego

San Francisco
San Joaquin
San Luis Obispo

415) 499-6456

(

... (209) 966-2007
.. (707) 234-6819
.. (209) 385-7541
.. (530) 233-6205
...(760) 932-5537
.. (831) 796-1499
.. (707) 253-4321
.. (530) 265-1298
.. (714) 567-7600
.. (530) 886-5650
.. (530) 283-6256
.. (951) 486-7200
.. (916) 875-6451
.. (831) 636-4029
.. (?09) 387-8300
.. (858) 565-5800
.. (415) 554-4375
. (209) 468-2885
(

805) 781-5228

San Mateo
Santa Barbar
Santa Clara .
Santa Cruz ..
Shasta ..
Sierra ...
Siskiyou
Solano ..
Sonoma
Stanislaus
Sutter ...
Tehama
Trinity ...
Tulare ...
Tuolumne
Ventura
Yolo ..

*
VOTEA CALIFORNIA SECRETARY OF STATE ALEX PADILLA | (800)345-VOTE
CALIFORNIA

650) 312-5222

.... (805) 568-2200
.... (408) 299-8683
.... (831) 454-2060

. (530) 225-5730

530) 289-3295

. (530) 842-8084



www.sos.ca.gov/county-elections-offices

YOU GET TO

LEARN WHILE YOU

ARE YOU IN HIGH SCHOOL?
BE A POLL WORKER!

YOUHAVETO

*Help carry out the most important event +Bé"a United States Citize

in our democracy - an eléction

resident \

Earn $65 - $180 for your day of service *Be at least 16 years old on _Elé tion Day

«Attend a pmte hig.h school

eHave at least a 2.5 grade point average

while you learn about elections

eContribute to your community

*Get permission from your parents and school

For more information, contact your county elections office at the number below or go to
www.sos.ca.gov/county-elections-offices

Alameda .....oevvvvviiiiiinnnnn. (510) 272-6933
Alpine .o (530) 694-2281
AmMador .......coovvuvieeiieeinnns (209) 223-6465
Butte eveeeveeeiieeeeeeeeeee, (530) 538-7761
Calaveras ...cccceeveeeeevnnennnn. (209) 754-6376
Colusa .coovuveereeiceirreeeeeen, (530) 458-0500
Contra Costa ...ccceevvvvvnnnns (925) 335-7800
Del Norte ....vveveevecunnnennn. (707) 465-0383
El Dorado ....ccoouvvveveennnnnns (530) 621-7480
[RL=51 2 Lo N (559) 600-8683
Glenn ...coveveeieieeeieeeeeen, (530) 934-6414
Humboldt .....cccovvveveennnn. (707) 445-7481
Imperial ....ccooviiniinnnnnn. (760) 482-4226
INYO e, (760) 878-0224
Kern covveeeeeeeeieeeeeceeneenn, (661) 868-3590
Kings .ecoeevereeneneeneneenne. (559) 582-3211
Lake evveeeeeeeiieeeeeeeieeee, (707) 263-2372
Lassen ......eeeeeeeeeeeeiieennnn, (530) 251-8217
Los Angeles .......cccceueeneen. (562) 466-1310
Madera ...coovveeeeeenreeeeeenns (559) 675-7720

CALIFORNIA

www.sos.ca

Marin ....ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee. (415) 499-6456 San Mateo ........ccceeeennnn. (650) 312-5222
Mariposa ......ccceceeerienienens (209) 966-2007 Santa Barbara .................. (805) 568-2200
Mendocino .......eeeeeeeennnnen. (707) 234-6819 Santa Clara ....cceeeeeeeunneenn. (408) 299-8683
Merced ....uovveieevreieeeeennnes (209) 385-7541 Santa Cruz ....ccceevveeeeeennnes (831) 454-2060
ModoC ...uuveeeeieeiiiiiieeene (530) 233-6205 Shasta .cooovveeeeeeecnieeeeeeenns (530) 225-5730
MORNO oeeieeveeeeeeeeeeeeee (760) 932-5537 SIErra oveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeceens (530) 289-3295
Monterey .......ccoceeeveeueennene (831) 796-1499 Siskiyou .c..ceverveereericneenne. (530) 842-8084
Napa ...ccvvviviiiiiiiiie, (707) 253-4321 Solano ceeeeiieeieeecee, (707) 784-6675
Nevada ...cccoovveeeveeinnnnnnn. (530) 265-1298 SONOMA uvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenn, (707) 565-6800
Orange ...ccceeeeeeveernueennnenne (714) 567-7600 Stanislaus ......coovvvveeieinnnnns (209) 525-5200
Placer ...oueeveevcveeeeeeennennn. (530) 886-5650 SUtter coovveeieeeeeeeecees (530) 822-7122
Plumas ...ccoovveeeeeiinieeeeens (530) 283-6256 Tehama ...ueeeeeeeeciveeeeceenes (530) 527-8190
Riverside .....ccceeveevvvvveneenn. (951) 486-7200 THNIY coveeeeeeeneeneeeneeene (530) 623-1220
Sacramento ......ccceeeuvnnnnns (916) 875-6451 TUlare weeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees (559) 624-7300
San Benito .....eeeeeeeeeeeennnn. (831) 636-4029 Tuolumne ...eeeeeveeeeeveveneneeens (209) 533-5570
San Bernardino ................ (909) 387-8300 Ventura ....ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeennnnn, (805) 654-2781
San Diego ....ccccevveneeeneenne. (858) 565-5800 YOlO et (530) 666-8133
San Francisco ........coouuu... (415) 554-4375 Yuba e (530) 749-7855
San Joaquin ......ccceeeueenee. (209) 468-2885

San Luis Obispo .............. (805) 781-5228

*
VOTEﬁ_ CALIFORNIA SECRETARY OF STATE ALEX PADILLA | (800)345-VOTE


www.sos.ca.gov/county-elections-offices

LEARN W

YOU GET T0

[N

eHelp carry out the most important event

in our democracy - an election

*Earn,$65 - $180 for your day of service

while you learn about elections
eContribute to your community

T:

ARE YOUIN HIGH SCHODL?

YOU HAVE TO

*Be a United States Citizen'or legal permanent

resident

A POLL WORKER!

*Be at least 16 years old on Election Day

*Attend a public or private high 'school

*Have at least a 2.5 grade point average

*Get permission from your parents and school

For more information, contact your county elections office at the number below or go to
www.sos.ca.gov/county-elections-offices

Alameda

Amador
Butte ...
Calaveras
Colusa

Contra Costa .

Del Norte ...
El Dorado
Fresno

Humboldt
Imperial ...

Kern .
Kings ...

Lassen
Los Angeles
Madera

(510
..(530
. (209
. (530
. (209
. (530
..(925
. (707
. (530
. (559
. (530
. (707

(760
. (760
. (661
. (559
. (707
. (530
. (562

(559

272-6933
694-2281
223-6465
538-7761
754-6376
458-0500
335-7800
465-0383
621-7480
600-8683
934-6414
445-7481
482-4226
878-0224
868-3590
582-3211
263-2372
251-8217
466-1310
675-7720

Mariposa ...
Mendocino
Merced ..
Modoc ...

Placer ....
Plumas ...
Riverside ...
Sacramento ..
San Benito ....
San Bernardino
San Diego

San Francisco
San Joaquin
San Luis Obispo

(415) 499-6456

... (209) 966-2007
.. (707) 234-6819
.. (209) 385-7541
.. (530) 233-6205
...(760) 932-5537
.. (831)
.. (707) 253-4321
)
)

796-1499

.. (530) 265-1298
.. (714) 567-7600
.. (530) 886-5650
.. (530) 283-6256
.. (951) 486-7200
.. (916) 875-6451
.. (831) 636-4029
.. (?09) 387-8300
.. (858) 565-5800
.. (415) 554-4375
.. (209) 468-2885

(805) 781-5228

San Mateo
Santa Barbara
Santa Clara
Santa Cruz ..
Shasta ..
Sierra ...
Siskiyou
Solano
Sonoma ...
Stanislaus
Sutter ...
Tehama
Trinity ...
Tulare ...
Tuolumne
Ventura

CALIFORNIA SECRETARY OF STATE ALEX PADILLA | (800)345-VOTE

650) 312-5222

.... (805) 568-2200
.... (408) 299-8683
.... (831) 454-2060
.... (530) 225-5730
... (530) 289-3295
.. (530) 842-8084



www.sos.ca.gov/county-elections-offices



